Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: July 6, 2025

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

1 - JR - NOVICE (8-9)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

5266
541
BYE

5005

CAMERON DAVIS

EMMA BACKER

NATALIE MICHOLSKI

CITY, STATE

BELGRADE, MN
WAITE PARK, MN

FOLEY, MN

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

TY REYNOLDS
WESLEY KRECH

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

525
K523
5454

BYE

581R
527
539

5566

COLBY BECKING
KENDALL MICHOLSKI
LIAM BACKER

COLIN SONGAS

JAYDEN HEEM

5- JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

581R
582C
5566

BYE

K139
727
756
BYE

TY REYNOLDS
CLAIRE JOVANOVICH
JAYDEN HEEM

KEN DRAYNA

JIM RESSEMANN
TOM NELSON

8 - PRO STREET

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

A557
B3
379
351

MIKEY AMOS
GEORGE BAKER
CHAD KURTZ

TRAVIS BAKER

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

12 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

13 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

P566
564G
7678
5604

TOM POOLE

KEITH SAND
LORA VOIGT

ALLY GIESE

SUPER BIKE/SLED

505 FRANK WITTLIEF
717 DOMINIC BOLANDER
508 DAN GRAUNKE
BYE

PRO ET (B2)
M532 RILEY LUBERDA
5558 JEFF CHENEY
5518 LUKE SCHNEIDER
BYE

ABERDEEN, SD
FOLEY, MN
WAITE PARK, MN

COLOGNE, MN

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN

STACY, MN
BLAINE, MN

COLOGNE, MN
SAUK RAPIDS, MN
BLAINE, MN

ZIMMERMAN, MN
ST CLOUD, MN
DASSEL, MN

CHISAGO CITY, MN
WALHALLA, ND
CLEARWATER, MN
AVON, MN

ROSEMOUNT, MN
LAKE HAVASU, AZ
AVON, MN
KANDIYOHI, MN

BYRON, MN
ISANTI, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN

FOLEY, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN
ST JOSEPH, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'00
'96

'00

'00
'01
‘07

'08
17
'25
'00

21
11
'00

‘88
'94
'02

'03
'66
'65
70

'20
'66
'63
‘91

'99
‘80
'98

72
70
'67

JR DRAGSTER

SPITZER JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER

MOTI DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER
KCS DRAGSTER

MOT DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
MIKE JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

GMC SIERA
CHEV CAMARO

CHEV CAMARO
CHEV 728
FORD MUSTANG

CHEV S-10

FORD MUSTANG
FORD MUSTANG
FORD MUSTANG

HAR LIVEWIRE
PONT GTS
FORD FAIRLANE
PONT TRANS AM

ARTCT THUNDERCAT

KAW
SKI MACH zZ

CHEV NOVA
BUIC GSX
CHEV NOVA

ET

12.217
12.111

9.173
9.181

64.999
64.999

10.016
9.642

7.902
9.067

6.756
7.739

7.807
6.477

6.175
7.903

6.438
6.724

50.77 12.17
48.19 12.08
70.81 9.12
71.32 9.12
69 7.98
69 7.97
7351 9.97
72.06 9.70
88.92 7.85
79.70 9.00
102.65 6.76
92.00 7.77
93.74 7.79
107.79 6.46
109.76 6.14
89.58 7.70
109.29 6.43
95.82 6.72

MPH DIAL-IN Status

Red Light

Break Out

Red Light

Break Out
Break Out

Red Light

Red Light

Red Light

Red Light



Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: July 6, 2025

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER

14 - SUPER PRO (B1)

WIN - M507 NICK ENGLER
RU - 824 JOSH SEAVER
SEMI - 591 MIKE BOLANDER
SEMI - BYE

15 - COMBO

WIN - M507 NICK ENGLER
RIU - M532 RILEY LUBERDA

CITY, STATE

BECKER, MN
LESUEUR, MN
SAUK RAPIDS, MN

BECKER, MN
FOLEY, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'69 DOD CORONET
'75 CHEV NOVA
‘80 KAW 1000

'69 DOD CORONET
'72 CHEV NOVA

ET MPH DIAL-IN Status

6.227 108.78
6.044 116.52

6.208 110.64
6.436 109.15

6.22
6.03

6.21
6.45 Red Light



